
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

00514948 

Name of Company 

Timsons Limited 

|/We 

Peter John Windatt, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NN5 S5LF 

John William Rimmer, 100 St James Road, Northampton, NN5 SLF 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 04 February 2015 

_— bes y) Date 04 February 2015 

BRI Business Recovery & Insolvency 
100 St James Road 
Northampton In = 

NN5 5LF a 
i°4 
2 
z *A4OLAQJU* 

A27 05/02/2015 #34 

Ref 6518N/PJW/JWR/LLA/rm/DMH COMPANIES HOUSE 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



. 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Timsons Limited 

on the 4 February 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Ter f REY 1861 HIAeD 

JN 
Signed 

Dated 4|2 |is 



Timsons Limited 

Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2015 

A - Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Improvements to leasehold premises 139,480 00 NIL 

Cash at bank - client account 250,000 00 250,000 00 
Cash at bank - Sterling account 211,009 00 211,009 00 

Cash at bank - Euro account 88,613 00 88,613 00 
Cash at bank - US dollar account 2,588 00 2,588 00 

VAT refund 20,866 00 20,866 00 
Book debts 851,414 00 308,548 00 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 881,624 00 

ba. 4(2]is 
Signature q q | 



Timsons Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 4 February 2015 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 881,624 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 881,624 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

881,624 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 881,624 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 881,624 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Tota! assets available to unsecured creditors 881,624 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade and expense creditors 1,348,124 00 

Employees 364,660 00 

EAT (Holdings) Ltd 2,100,000 00 
Perfecta Assets Ltd 130,141 00 
Timsons Engineering Ltd 304,284 00 

H M Revenue & Customs (PAYE/NIC) 116,391 00 

H M Revenue & Customs (VAT) 900 00 
Landiords - future rent 56,545 00 

4,421,045 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (3,539,421 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (3,539,421 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
337,143 ordinary shares of £1 each 337,143 00 

337,143 00 
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (3,876,564 00) 

J. 2 
4-|2Jis 

Signature Date 



Bamusejsasjayoayy 
Sjuawjeel | 

‘yUBnosogBuryjenn 
‘2 eucbely,g 

UOIssIWSUEL | 
XBJOWWISY | 
